FABORY

Technical Parameters

Insulated
Total length
Size (TX)

Isolation protection
1000 V

Blade length
VDE tested

Yes
230
25

Yes

125
Yes

PB SWGRP SCREWDR
ISOL PB 5400.25-125

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 1

Standards

P0556.025.125
500502109670
27111701
7610733062812
Full Box Only



